CONTROLES DE AGUAS DE BANO AGOSTO 2025
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Ayuntamiento de

Chiclana

FECHA

05/08/2025
05/08/2025
05/08/2025
05/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
20/08/2025
20/08/2025
20/08/2025
20/08/2025
25/08/2025
25/08/2025
25/08/2025

ENTIDAD

Chiclana Natural, S.A.
Chiclana Natural, S.A.
Chiclana Natural, S.A.
Chiclana Natural, S.A.
Ministerio de Sanidad
Ministerio de Sanidad
Ministerio de Sanidad
Chiclana Natural, S.A.
Chiclana Natural, S.A.
Chiclana Natural, S.A.
Chiclana Natural, S.A.
Ministerio de Sanidad
Ministerio de Sanidad

Ministerio de Sanidad

ZONA DE MUESTREO

LA BARROSA (12 Pista)
LA BARROSA (32 Pista)
LA LOMA
SANCTI PETRI
LA BARROSA PM1
LA BARROSA PM2
SANCTI PETRI
LA BARROSA (12 Pista)
LA BARROSA ( 32 Pista)
LA LOMA
SANCTI PETRI
LA BARROSA PM1
LA BARROSA PM2
SANCTI PETRI

ENTEROCOCOS
(UFC/100 ml)

<1
<1

<1
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18

10

ESCHERICHIA COLI
(UFC/100 ml)

<1

<1



